
LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

200 m. PAPALLONA FEMENÍ25

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

PARDO ROMERO SANDRA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES1 2006041656782 25m-M59:59:59.5
9RUIZ GOMEZ JULIA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES2 2006040456621 25m-M59:59:59.5
9CODINA TURON JULIA C.W.ANGLES3 2005041592648 25m-M3:45.89

VAZQUEZ CONTRERAS ANA MARIA C.W.ANGLES4 2005041599343 25m-M4:00.98
COSTA CARRERAS JOANA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES5 2006041683335 25m-M59:59:59.5

9TORRES BALLÓN LAIA C.N. CENTELLES6 2006048048171 25m-M59:59:59.5
9

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 2
AnyLlicència

GAFAROT CULLELL NORA G.E. I E.G.1 2005041648146 25m-M3:42.32
GARMENDIA GASCA MAR G.E. I E.G.2 2006041700603 25m-M3:38.96
TARRATS VILARÓ CARLA C.N. VIC-ETB3 2006048042017 25m-M3:31.78
LOPEZ GUERRA ANA C.N. CENTELLES4 2005048043325 25m-M3:33.68
TAULE DIAZ ALBA G.E. I E.G.5 2005041593262 25m-M3:40.52
FONT GINJAUME SIRA G.E. I E.G.6 2006041651719 25m-M3:45.89

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 3
AnyLlicència

GORDO VILLAZALA MIREIA N.C.TORELLO1 2005049655037 25m-M3:29.94
DOTES CHEVALIER MARGAUX G.E. I E.G.2 2005041594147 25m-M3:26.45
FIGUERAS PLANAS EMMA C.N. CENTELLES3 2005047959894 25m-M3:21.75
RUBIEJO MORENO BRUNA N.C.TORELLO4 2005049656537 25m-M3:25.32
PENADÈS JIMENEZ UMA C.N. VIC-ETB5 2005P00250013 50m-M3:30.34
APARICIO BARRIL JULIA N.C.TORELLO6 2006077750920 25m-M3:30.00

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 4
AnyLlicència

PIJOAN PULIDO FIONA G.E. I E.G.1 2005041630563 50m-M3:19.56
CASALS MAS MAR C.N. VIC-ETB2 20050P0025015 50m-M3:12.84
ARAGÓN LACABA JUDIT C.N. VIC-ETB3 2006K0823305C 25m-M2:56.50
FONTSERE ROVIRA AINA N.C.TORELLO4 2005048045403 25m-M3:04.81
MASSANA ORTEGA ALBA C.N. VIC-ETB5 2005048193306 25m-M3:10.52
ADAM SOLA SILVIA N.C.TORELLO6 2005P00451057 25m-M3:20.39

200 m. PAPALLONA MASCULÍ26

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

CASALS SALA LIAN C.N. CENTELLES2 2006P00626058 25m-M59:59:59.5
9VILAMALA AUSIÓ ROGER C.N. CENTELLES3 2006048041338 25m-M59:59:59.5
9TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ALEX C.W.ANGLES4 2004041582242 25m-M59:59:59.5
9PLANAS SALA AGUSTI G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES5 2006041565684 25m-M59:59:59.5
9
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LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 2
AnyLlicència

SÁNCHEZ NICOLAS JOEL G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES1 2005041656693 25m-M59:59:59.5
9RODRIGUEZ MORDILLO DAVID C.W.ANGLES2 2005042286477 25m-M3:55.36

BLANCAFORT MIGANI MARC G.E. I E.G.3 2004041674052 25m-M3:42.85
ORTIZ JURADO GERARD N.C.TORELLO4 2006043639270 25m-M3:50.00
OLIVERAS COLL NIL G.E. I E.G.5 2006041667546 25m-M59:59:59.5

9DOMENECH REZEK PABLO G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES6 2006040576279 25m-M59:59:59.5
9

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 3
AnyLlicència

FONT PADROS MARTI N.C.TORELLO1 2006048194320 25m-M3:40.00
ORTEGA MENA IZAN C.N. CENTELLES2 2004048048094 25m-M3:35.82
CASTAÑO SIBINA PAU C.N. VIC-ETB3 2006048043288 25m-M3:32.16
CASTAÑEDA CARDONA JORDI C.W.ANGLES4 2005041591607 25m-M3:34.86
PIETX PALOMAR ARNAU N.C.TORELLO5 2006077750093 25m-M3:40.00
BOTA CASADEVALL ENRIC C.W.ANGLES6 2005P07010002 25m-M3:40.78

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 4
AnyLlicència

QUERO JIMENEZ SANTI C.N. VIC-ETB1 2005048046025 50m-M3:29.73
ALVAREZ SERRA IGNASI C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005049656284 25m-M3:20.61
CARRASCO CORTES POL C.N. CENTELLES3 2004P00626049 25m-M3:16.11
JIMENEZ GARCIA IVAN C.N. VIC-ETB4 2005P00250113 50m-M3:21.22
SANCHEZ ROMERO DANI N.C.TORELLO5 2004047959969 25m-M3:23.41
OLIVAN BOSOM JOAN C.N. VIC-ETB6 2004049294594 25m-E3:30.18

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 5
AnyLlicència

CLAVELL CLOTET ANIOL C.N. VIC-ETB1 2005P00250030 50m-M3:17.97
SAYOL SÁNCHEZ MARC G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES2 2005041567516 50m-M3:16.16
LUQUE SERRANO ADRIA C.W.ANGLES3 2005041645903 25m-M3:10.12
ESCATLLAR CABARROCAS ANDREU G.E. I E.G.4 2004041634189 25m-M3:12.47
AATANI ZAKARIA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES5 20040X6164432 50m-M3:17.53
MERINO PUJOL LLUC N.C.TORELLO6 2004048041557 25m-M3:15.00

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 6
AnyLlicència

BARO ARAUS JORDI G.E. I E.G.1 2004041588529 25m-M3:05.67
RANEA VILA ROGER C.N. VIC-ETB2 2006048047268 25m-M3:01.11
RAMOS RUIZ TONI N.C.TORELLO3 2005077750603 25m-M2:47.79
MORA LOPEZ POL N.C.TORELLO4 2006048194033 25m-M2:52.44
CASSU SERRADELL ARNAU G.E. I E.G.5 2005P00068200 25m-M3:03.23
DAURA FARRES ESTEVE G.E. I E.G.6 2004041630379 50m-M3:10.31

200 m. BRAÇA FEMENÍ27

FINAL
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LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

RAMOS JORRILLO MARINA G.E. I E.G.1 2005041648204 25m-M59:59:59.5
9ROMA ALONSO MIREIA C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005P00250115 25m-M4:15.03

MOLERA LÓPEZ CARLOTA C.N. VIC-ETB3 2006048041974 25m-M4:11.06
RODRIGUEZ GAVILAN MIREIA G.E. I E.G.4 2006041674983 25m-M4:13.12
GINESTÀ GUILLÉN RUT C.W.ANGLES5 2005041596210 25m-M4:32.57

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 2
AnyLlicència

CARBONELL PRATS CLARA G.E. I E.G.1 2006041672109 25m-M4:04.05
GONZALEZ MESA ARIANNA G.E. I E.G.2 2005041589384 25m-M3:57.34
GOMEZ FERNANDEZ BLANCA C.N. VIC-ETB3 2006054578257 25m-M3:52.18
ROGER ESTEVE MAR G.E. I E.G.4 2006041665826 25m-M3:56.84
CODINA TURON JULIA C.W.ANGLES5 2005041592648 25m-M4:01.34
TORRES BALLÓN LAIA C.N. CENTELLES6 2006048048171 25m-M4:04.97

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 3
AnyLlicència

LOPEZ GUERRA ANA C.N. CENTELLES1 2005048043325 25m-M3:43.97
TAULE DIAZ ALBA G.E. I E.G.2 2005041593262 50m-M3:45.53
CARRASCO CARRIZO ONA C.N. VIC-ETB3 2005048194352 25m-M3:40.58
GARMENDIA GASCA MAR G.E. I E.G.4 2006041700603 25m-M3:40.94
CROUS VALL-LLOVERA MARTINA C.N. VIC-ETB5 2006048046668 25m-M3:42.15
TARRATS VILARÓ CARLA C.N. VIC-ETB6 2006048042017 25m-M3:44.67

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 4
AnyLlicència

COSTA CARRERAS JOANA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES1 2006041683335 25m-M3:36.82
PEREZ ARAUS LIDIA G.E. I E.G.2 2006041632021 25m-M3:36.18
RUIZ GOMEZ JULIA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES3 2006040456621 25m-M3:35.60
BORRALLERAS COLOMER JUDIT C.N. VIC-ETB4 2005048046712 25m-M3:35.65
GORDO VILLAZALA MIREIA N.C.TORELLO5 2005049655037 25m-M3:36.26
VIDAL VILA LAURA G.E. I E.G.6 2006041647688 25m-M3:38.11

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 5
AnyLlicència

FIGUERAS PLANAS EMMA C.N. CENTELLES1 2005047959894 25m-M3:33.27
BARALDÉS BATLLÉS MARTA C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005048043118 25m-M3:29.84
PIJOAN PULIDO FIONA G.E. I E.G.3 2005041630563 25m-M3:21.60
APARICIO BARRIL JULIA N.C.TORELLO4 2006077750920 25m-M3:22.56
PENADÈS JIMENEZ UMA C.N. VIC-ETB5 2005P00250013 25m-M3:33.01
PARDO ROMERO SANDRA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES6 2006041656782 25m-M3:33.38

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 6
AnyLlicència

ADAM SOLA SILVIA N.C.TORELLO1 2005P00451057 25m-M3:20.82
CASALS MAS MAR C.N. VIC-ETB2 20050P0025015 25m-E3:10.48
FONTSERE ROVIRA AINA N.C.TORELLO3 2005048045403 25m-M2:59.55
MASSANA ORTEGA ALBA C.N. VIC-ETB4 2005048193306 25m-M3:06.98
ARAGÓN LACABA JUDIT C.N. VIC-ETB5 2006K0823305C 25m-M3:12.56
RUBIEJO MORENO BRUNA N.C.TORELLO6 2005049656537 25m-M3:20.93
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LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

200 m. BRAÇA MASCULÍ28

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

VILAMALA AUSIÓ ROGER C.N. CENTELLES2 2006048041338 25m-M59:59:59.5
9DOMENECH REZEK PABLO G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES3 2006040576279 25m-M59:59:59.5
9RAMIO RAMOS PERE G.E. I E.G.4 20050P0068105 25m-M59:59:59.5
9

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 2
AnyLlicència

HERRERA COSTALS ARNAU G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES1 2005041565896 25m-M59:59:59.5
9FABREGAT DULIEP SERGI G.E. I E.G.2 2006041643312 25m-M4:50.14

MARIN ERRANDO TEO G.E. I E.G.3 2006041700579 25m-M4:29.38
TEIXIDOR GISPERT-SAÜCH ORIOL C.W.ANGLES4 2006041646839 25m-M4:36.70
CARABALLO VILARÓ ARNAU C.N. CENTELLES5 2004047959921 25m-M59:59:59.5

9CANER VALLS ORIOL G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES6 2004041562006 25m-M59:59:59.5
9

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 3
AnyLlicència

NESPLE ANDREU MARTÍ C.N. VIC-ETB1 2006048048945 25m-M4:17.20
ESPINA CORNELLÀ JORDI C.W.ANGLES2 2005077923630 25m-M4:10.53
BUISAC ESCRIBANO BIEL G.E. I E.G.3 2005041674202 50m-M4:03.85
CASALS MAS ÈRIC C.N. VIC-ETB4 2006048047167 25m-M4:07.73
PLANAS SALA AGUSTI G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES5 2006041565684 25m-M4:15.30
MASOLIVER FREIXENET BERNAT N.C.TORELLO6 2006048045420 25m-M4:20.00

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 4
AnyLlicència

CASALS SALA LIAN C.N. CENTELLES1 2006P00626058 25m-M3:53.83
ORTIZ JURADO GERARD N.C.TORELLO2 2006043639270 25m-M3:47.60
POVEDANO OLMO HECTOR C.N. VIC-ETB3 2005048045657 25m-M3:46.50
BATALLE OLMOS POL-SALVADOR C.W.ANGLES4 2005041631997 25m-M3:47.44
COST DZAHAFARAVA ALEXANDER C.W.ANGLES5 2005041651627 25m-M3:48.69
SÁNCHEZ NICOLAS JOEL G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES6 2005041656693 50m-M4:00.78

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 5
AnyLlicència

LUQUE SERRANO ADRIA C.W.ANGLES1 2005041645903 25m-M3:44.69
PENADES JIMÉNEZ ARIS C.N. VIC-ETB2 2006048221715 25m-M3:40.56
MERINO PUJOL LLUC N.C.TORELLO3 2004048041557 25m-M3:36.49
RANEA VILA ROGER C.N. VIC-ETB4 2006048047268 25m-M3:37.83
RODRIGUEZ MORDILLO DAVID C.W.ANGLES5 2005042286477 25m-M3:41.31
FONT PADROS MARTI N.C.TORELLO6 2006048194320 25m-M3:45.49

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 6
AnyLlicència

BOTA CASADEVALL ENRIC C.W.ANGLES1 2005P07010002 25m-M3:35.38
PIETX PALOMAR ARNAU N.C.TORELLO2 2006077750093 25m-M3:33.25
BOU CAPDEVILA FERRAN C.N. VIC-ETB3 2005P00250033 25m-M3:30.43
CASTAÑEDA CARDONA JORDI C.W.ANGLES4 2005041591607 25m-M3:32.06
RECHE SABORIT JOEL C.N. VIC-ETB5 2005P00250014 25m-M3:34.79
RIBOLDI SILVA HUDSON RODRIGO C.N. VIC-ETB6 200600Y223400 25m-E3:36.41
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LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 7
AnyLlicència

QUERO JIMENEZ SANTI C.N. VIC-ETB1 2005048046025 25m-M3:26.75
JIMENEZ GARCIA IVAN C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005P00250113 25m-M3:26.41
CANADELL SEGALÉS MARC C.N. VIC-ETB3 2004048040400 25m-M3:24.24
SAYOL SÁNCHEZ MARC G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES4 2005041567516 50m-M3:31.69
GATIUS JIMENEZ ANIOL G.E. I E.G.5 2005041588780 50m-M3:32.59
RAMOS RUIZ TONI N.C.TORELLO6 2005077750603 25m-M3:27.03

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 8
AnyLlicència

SERENA FRANCES JOAN G.E. I E.G.1 2004041642663 50m-M3:29.24
ALVAREZ SERRA IGNASI C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005049656284 25m-M3:22.50
MORA LOPEZ POL N.C.TORELLO3 2006048194033 25m-M3:19.14
OLIVAN BOSOM JOAN C.N. VIC-ETB4 2004049294594 25m-M3:20.69
SANCHEZ ROMERO DANI N.C.TORELLO5 2004047959969 25m-M3:23.09
AATANI ZAKARIA G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES6 20040X6164432 50m-M3:29.99

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 9
AnyLlicència

TOMAS RODRIGUEZ ALEX C.W.ANGLES1 2004041582242 25m-M3:14.95
CLAVELL CLOTET ANIOL C.N. VIC-ETB2 2005P00250030 25m-M3:03.43
REED LACHLAN G.E. I E.G.3 2005545112364 25m-M2:56.34
ORTEGA MENA IZAN C.N. CENTELLES4 2004048048094 25m-M3:00.45
CARRASCO CORTES POL C.N. CENTELLES5 2004P00626049 25m-E3:04.33
BARO ARAUS JORDI G.E. I E.G.6 2004041588529 50m-M3:24.20

4x50 ESTILS FEMENÍ29

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

ALEV G.E. I E.G. B G.E. I E.G.1 ALEV267 25m-M59:59:59.9
9ALEV G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G.2 ALEV266 50m-M3:01.02

ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB C.N. VIC-ETB3 ALEV268 25m-M2:09.32
N.C.TORELLO ALEV N.C.TORELLO4 ALEV270 25m-M02:27.64
ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB B C.N. VIC-ETB5 ALEV269 25m-M59:59:59.9

9
4x50 ESTILS MASCULÍ30

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 1
AnyLlicència

ALEV G.E. I E.G. B G.E. I E.G.2 ALEV272 25m-M59:59:59.9
9ALEV G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES G.E.NAUTICS DE ROSES3 ALEV278 25m-E59:59:59.9
9ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB B C.N. VIC-ETB4 ALEV274 25m-M59:59:59.9
9
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LLISTA DE SORTIDA

5A J. LLIGA ALEVINA, 03-02-2018
Dades tècniques: Piscina de 25 m., Cronometratge Manual

TORELLO

FINAL

ClubCarrer Nom Temps

FINAL 2
AnyLlicència

ALEV G.E. I E.G. G.E. I E.G.1 ALEV271 25m-M2:36.17
ALEV C.W.ANGLES C.W.ANGLES2 ALEV279 25m-M2:28.03
ALEV C.N. VIC-ETB C.N. VIC-ETB3 ALEV273 25m-M1:52.21
N.C.TORELLO ALEV N.C.TORELLO4 ALEV275 25m-M02:23.72
C.N. CENTELLES ALEV C.N. CENTELLES5 ALEV277 25m-M02:28.43
N.C.TORELLO-2 ALEV N.C.TORELLO6 ALEV276 25m-M02:50.47
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